
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  520.2211

10 R. Dungey  920.3752

19 J. Weimer  1020.4313

116 R. Morais  1420.5054

114 J. Brayton  1320.6585

42 J. Moss  520.6936

63 C. Blose  820.7347

122 D. Reardon  320.8138

31 R. Sipes  620.8279

410 E. McCrummen  521.04210

801 J. Alessi  621.08011

186 D. Costella  721.13312

220 C. Seely  421.21213

85 S. Borkenhagen  1121.35914

350 B. Evans  421.44115

55 R. Clark  621.45916

931 D. Bajza  421.46117

138 M. Lapaglia  321.54418

111 M. Sleeter  421.56319

144 A. Martin  1221.57220

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  812.7181

19 J. Weimer  612.9762

39 T. Canard  713.0583

116 R. Morais  613.1414

31 R. Sipes  413.2965

114 J. Brayton  1013.3386

801 J. Alessi  213.4067

42 J. Moss  513.4808

63 C. Blose  513.5869

122 D. Reardon  413.69210

220 C. Seely  713.83011

144 A. Martin  713.89012

350 B. Evans  713.90113

410 E. McCrummen  413.91014

85 S. Borkenhagen  614.10715

186 D. Costella  1014.16416

138 M. Lapaglia  514.19117

931 D. Bajza  714.31818

55 R. Clark  714.33019

111 M. Sleeter  514.72420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  713.4161

10 R. Dungey  513.4742

116 R. Morais  1113.4793

122 D. Reardon  313.6554

39 T. Canard  513.7105

31 R. Sipes  613.7866

63 C. Blose  313.8597

114 J. Brayton  513.8928

801 J. Alessi  313.9219

42 J. Moss  314.01510

220 C. Seely  814.06511

410 E. McCrummen  614.26112

144 A. Martin  514.43113

350 B. Evans  614.44914

55 R. Clark  814.50315

931 D. Bajza  714.58416

85 S. Borkenhagen  714.59717

186 D. Costella  314.64318

138 M. Lapaglia  914.82719

111 M. Sleeter  515.15820
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